
B. Com. Sem.-I  Grant  (English Medium)  

All the students appearing in Revised Waiting List (Second Round) Should Contact Respective 
In-Charge, in specified Room at schedule time along with Original & Required Documents 

On 12th / 13th /14th July  2022  for confirming admission in physical process. 

Note : No Claim for admission will stand after 15th July 2022 

Sr. No. ARN Number 
Stud. Reg. 
No Student Name Percentage 

1 16032020 P4018  Mohammad  Mohammd Rafiq  Afarid 78.83% 
2 12586 P4173  Piyush  Suresh  Umredkar 78.67% 
3 9577 P3919  Nandani  Anil  Gahlod 77.67% 
4 37642 P4148  Yash  Manohar  Mundharikar 77.50% 
5 92523 P4671  Gaurav  Mahesh  Valecha 76.83% 

6 
92748 P4503 

 Mohammad Saquib  Mohammad Shafique  
Mohammad 76.67% 

7 4481 P3986  Nusrat Fatema  Ayyub  Khan 76.50% 
8 74712 P4452  Dimple  Rajesh  Vaswani 76.50% 
9 9408 P3949  Akshita  Devanand  Barapatre 76.40% 

10 86163 P4454  Amritpal Singh  Bupinder Singh  Multani 76.00% 
11 29987 P4031  Sadiya Parveen  Shamsher  Aalam 75.83% 
12 78899 P4264  Jasmeen Kaur  Manjeet Singh  Matharu 75.67% 
13 65370 P4252  Karishma  Ghanshyam  Wakodikar 75.67% 
14 119821 P4447  Rishika  Tumesh  Dhakate 75.50% 
15 37481 P3929  Taher  Khuzema  Ratlamwala 74.83% 
16 976189 P4461  Palash  Sunder  Burde 74.67% 
17 34371 P3989  Asfar  Zafarullha Khan  Khan 73.83% 
18 9985 P3951  Rupal  Kundan  Barapatre 73.83% 
19 15957 P3884  Shivam  Rajendra  Nilkute 73.33% 
20 1277 P4049  Shubhangi  Mohan  Gonnade 73.17% 
21 70271 P4221  Priyanshu  Sagar  Bokade 72.17% 
22 47177 P4631  Kalpana  Dhanaram  Sarathe 71.33% 
23 33370 P4158  Vaishnavi  Mahendra  Parate 71.00% 
24 22996 P4016  Komal  Raju  Rambhad 70.67% 
25 42072 P4109  Bhupendra  Sohanlal  Rana 70.67% 
26 3928 P3928  Gayatri  Sitaram  Janmanchi 70.00% 
27 15765 P4667  Anurag  Manoj  Tiwari 70.00% 
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28 71537 P4227  Saransh  Vinod  Hedau 69.50% 
29 6032020 P4186  Vaishnavi  Tejram  Khapekar 69.33% 
30 118011 P4571  Samreen Firdous  Riyaz  Syed 69.33% 
31 73642 P4231  Ritika  Rajesh  Jain 69.00% 
32 24020 P4111  Anshul  Anand  Somkuwar 69.00% 
33 43945096 P4459  Pranali  Aniruddha  Dhalinge 68.67% 
34 220015032 P4022  Zeenat  Abdul Aysad  Sheikh 68.00% 

35 10218 P4658 Ganeshdatta  Gangasagar  Mishra 67.83% 

36 4559 P4559 Shrideep  Uttam  Chakraborty 67.17% 

Minority 

Sr. No. ARN Number 
Stud. Reg. 
No Student Name Percentage 

1 83435 P4277  Shruti  Anil  Takhtani 64.83% 

2 65939 P4187  Ragini  Jaikumar  Chijwani 56.67% 

 SC 

Sr. No. ARN Number 
Stud. Reg. 
No Student Name Percentage 

1. 42340 P4575  Kripa  Subhash  Walde 67.50% 

2. 129589 P4583  Rahul  Pramod  Ambulkar 65.40% 

3. 25513 P4389  Sakshi  Dharmpal  Bhaisare 65.00% 

OBC 

Sr. No. ARN Number 
Stud. Reg. 
No Student Name Percentage 

1. 6546 P3880  Ajay  Komal  Solanki 67.50% 

2. 3675 P4407  Yogita  Tukaram  Shahu 66.17% 

3. 108180 P4294  Payal  Ashok  Rokade 65.83% 

SBC 

Sr. No. ARN Number 
Stud. Reg. 
No Student Name Percentage 

1. 27550 P3990  Ashwini  Ashok  Nikhare 68.00% 
 

 


